
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2019 0:00:00
Конец периода: 27.07.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 19 091,01 19 105 191,15

0166 - Vova Zaparoje / Вова Запорожье 19 091,01 19 105 191,15
01.01.2019 0:00:00 205,14
14.02.2019 23:22:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000379 от 14.02.2019 23:22:25 115 90,14
18.02.2019 8:37:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000236 от 18.02.2019 8:37:40 140,76 230,9
25.02.2019 23:18:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001059 от 25.02.2019 23:18:48 200 30,9
04.03.2019 7:13:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001778 от 04.03.2019 7:13:16 315,56 346,46
04.03.2019 23:35:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001686 от 04.03.2019 23:35:38 400 -53,54
01.04.2019 8:29:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000046392 от 01.04.2019 8:29:03 300 -353,54
01.04.2019 8:29:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015583 от 01.04.2019 8:29:54 271,88 -81,66
15.04.2019 8:05:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016610 от 15.04.2019 8:05:35 227,7 146,04
15.04.2019 23:59:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000047376 от 15.04.2019 23:59:21 200 -53,96
06.05.2019 7:54:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018041 от 06.05.2019 7:54:50 120,53 66,57
09.05.2019 13:25:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000048833 от 09.05.2019 13:25:49 250 -183,43
13.05.2019 8:21:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018616 от 13.05.2019 8:21:57 242,55 59,12
13.05.2019 23:41:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049086 от 13.05.2019 23:41:17 200 -140,88
20.05.2019 7:23:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019237 от 20.05.2019 7:23:07 250,29 109,41
20.05.2019 23:33:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000049629 от 20.05.2019 23:33:53 200 -90,59
03.06.2019 7:32:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020444 от 03.06.2019 7:32:05 154,19 63,6
03.06.2019 23:35:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050602 от 03.06.2019 23:35:55 200 -136,4
10.06.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000051119 от 10.06.2019 0:00:00 200 -336,4
10.06.2019 7:29:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021092 от 10.06.2019 7:29:57 339,09 2,69
20.06.2019 7:29:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022097 от 20.06.2019 7:29:13 270,55 273,24
24.06.2019 23:40:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052319 от 24.06.2019 23:40:05 300 -26,76
24.06.2019 23:40:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052320 от 24.06.2019 23:40:06 500 -526,76
01.07.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000052014 от 01.07.2019 0:00:00 100 -626,76
01.07.2019 7:16:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023019 от 01.07.2019 7:16:20 376,74 -250,02
08.07.2019 7:09:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023718 от 08.07.2019 7:09:30 243,26 -6,76
29.07.2019 7:30:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025773 от 29.07.2019 7:30:26 587,84 581,08
29.07.2019 23:54:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055036 от 29.07.2019 23:54:23 600 -18,92
05.08.2019 6:23:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026457 от 05.08.2019 6:23:41 162 143,08
05.08.2019 23:58:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000055632 от 05.08.2019 23:58:21 200 -56,92
12.08.2019 6:16:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027128 от 12.08.2019 6:16:12 446,38 389,46
12.08.2019 23:54:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056236 от 12.08.2019 23:54:10 400 -10,54
19.08.2019 7:09:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027668 от 19.08.2019 7:09:25 330,93 320,39
19.08.2019 23:59:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000056823 от 19.08.2019 23:59:30 340 -19,61
29.08.2019 7:13:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028886 от 29.08.2019 7:13:31 363,8 344,19
30.08.2019 23:53:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057692 от 30.08.2019 23:53:05 300 44,19
09.09.2019 6:51:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017426 от 09.09.2019 6:51:57 254,2 298,39
09.09.2019 23:30:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000058520 от 09.09.2019 23:30:16 300 -1,61
12.09.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000057811 от 12.09.2019 0:00:00 350 -351,61
12.09.2019 6:16:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030173 от 12.09.2019 6:16:38 370 18,39
16.09.2019 8:43:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030500 от 16.09.2019 8:43:48 402,99 421,38
16.09.2019 23:59:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000059095 от 16.09.2019 23:59:08 500 -78,62
23.09.2019 7:02:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031223 от 23.09.2019 7:02:24 280 201,38
23.09.2019 23:58:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000059693 от 23.09.2019 23:58:41 400 -198,62
30.09.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000059249 от 30.09.2019 0:00:00 200 -398,62
30.09.2019 8:25:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031978 от 30.09.2019 8:25:38 412,78 14,16
07.10.2019 10:57:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032683 от 07.10.2019 10:57:13 281,44 295,6
14.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000059216 от 14.10.2019 0:00:00 200 95,6
21.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000059809 от 21.10.2019 0:00:00 500 -404,4
21.10.2019 7:38:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033262 от 21.10.2019 7:38:41 334,22 -70,18
28.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000060781 от 28.10.2019 0:00:00 350 -420,18
28.10.2019 7:50:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000034690 от 28.10.2019 7:50:10 353,85 -66,33
04.11.2019 7:12:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035363 от 04.11.2019 7:12:47 559,54 493,21
04.11.2019 23:58:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000063185 от 04.11.2019 23:58:44 500 -6,79
11.11.2019 6:59:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000036137 от 11.11.2019 6:59:57 314,68 307,89
11.11.2019 23:58:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000063827 от 11.11.2019 23:58:13 400 -92,11
25.11.2019 7:49:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000037712 от 25.11.2019 7:49:46 283,9 191,79
25.11.2019 23:50:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000065129 от 25.11.2019 23:50:14 200 -8,21
02.12.2019 7:15:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000038553 от 02.12.2019 7:15:04 380,78 372,57
02.12.2019 23:49:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000065831 от 02.12.2019 23:49:03 200 172,57
09.12.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000066151 от 09.12.2019 0:00:00 300 -127,43
09.12.2019 7:16:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000039434 от 09.12.2019 7:16:35 345,03 217,6



16.12.2019 7:21:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000040444 от 16.12.2019 7:21:19 225,96 443,56
23.12.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000063607 от 23.12.2019 0:00:00 500 -56,44
23.12.2019 7:32:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000041416 от 23.12.2019 7:32:48 406,04 349,6
06.01.2020 10:42:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000289 от 06.01.2020 10:42:45 194,78 544,38
27.01.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000069956 от 27.01.2020 0:00:00 600 -55,62
27.01.2020 6:43:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002070 от 27.01.2020 6:43:16 270,68 215,06
30.01.2020 6:24:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002321 от 30.01.2020 6:24:47 306 521,06
03.02.2020 7:23:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002772 от 03.02.2020 7:23:23 170,34 691,4
03.02.2020 23:32:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070735 от 03.02.2020 23:32:14 400 291,4
10.02.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070452 от 10.02.2020 0:00:00 600 -308,6
10.02.2020 6:17:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003378 от 10.02.2020 6:17:20 900,86 592,26
17.02.2020 6:08:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004135 от 17.02.2020 6:08:49 42,47 634,73
17.02.2020 6:28:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004124 от 17.02.2020 6:28:17 91,52 726,25
17.02.2020 23:49:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000071887 от 17.02.2020 23:49:12 500 226,25
24.02.2020 6:16:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004830 от 24.02.2020 6:16:33 327,71 553,96
24.02.2020 23:53:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000072459 от 24.02.2020 23:53:14 200 353,96
02.03.2020 6:47:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005523 от 02.03.2020 6:47:56 825,39 1 179,35
02.03.2020 23:41:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000072959 от 02.03.2020 23:41:55 700 479,35
12.03.2020 7:36:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006449 от 12.03.2020 7:36:38 196,39 675,74
12.03.2020 13:51:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000073716 от 12.03.2020 13:51:02 300 375,74
02.05.2020 7:25:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009377 от 02.05.2020 7:25:38 494,47 870,21
09.05.2020 11:51:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009995 от 09.05.2020 11:51:23 270,03 1 140,24
25.05.2020 23:57:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000077674 от 25.05.2020 23:57:24 1 000 140,24
28.05.2020 6:28:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011492 от 28.05.2020 6:28:07 434,92 575,16
01.06.2020 7:26:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011825 от 01.06.2020 7:26:11 307,96 883,12
01.06.2020 23:59:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000078181 от 01.06.2020 23:59:14 400 483,12
08.06.2020 6:54:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012393 от 08.06.2020 6:54:34 539,62 1 022,74
08.06.2020 23:58:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000078690 от 08.06.2020 23:58:17 500 522,74
11.06.2020 9:16:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012656 от 11.06.2020 9:16:23 710 1 232,74
15.06.2020 7:02:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013052 от 15.06.2020 7:02:59 1 004,26 2 237
15.06.2020 23:49:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000079235 от 15.06.2020 23:49:43 1 000 1 237
22.06.2020 6:48:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013693 от 22.06.2020 6:48:17 701,22 1 938,22
22.06.2020 23:11:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000079777 от 22.06.2020 23:11:57 1 000 938,22
29.06.2020 7:15:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014434 от 29.06.2020 7:15:10 480,91 1 419,13
06.07.2020 6:49:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015109 от 06.07.2020 6:49:09 75 1 494,13
06.07.2020 23:56:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000080999 от 06.07.2020 23:56:28 1 000 494,13
13.07.2020 6:15:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015837 от 13.07.2020 6:15:46 467,68 961,81
13.07.2020 7:33:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015871 от 13.07.2020 7:33:32 47,72 1 009,53
20.07.2020 7:10:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016543 от 20.07.2020 7:10:34 181,62 1 191,15
20.07.2020 23:55:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000082198 от 20.07.2020 23:55:30 1 000 191,15
27.07.2020 0:00:00 191,15

Итого 19 091,01 19 105 191,15


